

## TDR-36 Parts List

Part#	Description
TDR-36-1	PRESS HANDLE
TDR-36-2	PRESS UNIT
TDR-36-2.1	FIX SCREW M8*10
TDR-36-3	WEIGHT BALANCE SET 90*200
TDR-36-4	BACK COVER
TDR-36-5	HEX SCREW
TDR-36-6	PRESS UNIT
TDR-36-7	BRASS BUSHING
TDR-36-8	HEX SCREW M10*12
TDR-36-9	GEAR SHAFT 22*100
TDR-36-10	MEASUREMENT SCREW
TDR-36-11	GEAR
TDR-36-12	BOLT M10*120
TDR-36-13	SET SCREW M10*40
TDR-36-14	GEAR SUPPORT UNIT
TDR-36-15	PIN 12*40
TDR-36-16	SUPPORT SCREW
TDR-36-17	SPRING PIN
TDR-36-18	LEFT SUPPORT
TDR-36-19	PLATE
TDR-36-20	HEX SCREW
TDR-36-21	FIXING SET
TDR-36-22	HEX SCREW
TDR-36-23	HEX SCREW
TDR-36-24	NUT
TDR-36-25	FIXING SET
TDR-36-26	HEX SCREW
TDR-36-27	LCOKING PIN
TDR-36-28	HEX SCREW
TDR-36-29	WASHER
TDR-36-30	HEX SCREW
TDR-36-31	GREASE HEAD LUBRICATION
TDR-36-32	BRASS UNIT
TDR-36-33	ROUND PIN
TDR-36-34	NUT
TDR-36-35	SUPPORT PIN
TDR-36-36	SPRING WASHER
TDR-36-37	HEX SCREW M6*25
TDR-36-38	FRONT COVER
TDR-36-39	DISC RAISE UP ARM
TDR-36-40	HEX SRCEW M6*6

TDR-36-41	BUSHING
TDR-36-42	BEARING
TDR-36-43	GEAR SHAFT
TDR-36-44	NUT
TDR-36-45	HEX SCREW
TDR-36-46	RUBBER WASHER
TDR-36-47	RIGHT SUPPORT
TDR-36-48	LOCK PIN
TDR-36-49	HEX SCREW
TDR-36-50	PIN
TDR-36-51	HEX SCREW
TDR-36-52	NUT
TDR-36-53	SPRING WASHER
TDR-36-54	SQUARE HOLDING SET
TDR-36-55	INNER HEX SCREW
TDR-36-56	LOCKING PIN
TDR-36-57	SCREW
TDR-36-58	RUBBER PAD
TDR-36-59	INNER HEX SCREW
TDR-36-60	NUT
TDR-36-61	HEX SCREW
TDR-36-62	HEX SCREW
TDR-36-63	SPRING WASHER
TDR-36-64	NUT
TDR-36-65	KNIFE SCREW
TDR-36-66	HEX SCREW
TDR-36-67	RUBBER PAD
TDR-36-68	ROUND PIN
TDR-36-69	GUIDE PIN
TDR-36-70	PLASTIC BUSHIG
TDR-36-71	HEX SCREW
TDR-36-72	SPRING WASHER
TDR-36-73	HEX SCREW
TDR-36-74	NUT
TDR-36-75	SPRING
TDR-36-76	HEX SCREW
TDR-36-77	HEX SCREW
TDR-36-78	WASHER
TDR-36-79	SPRING HOLDING PLATE
TDR-36-80	HEX SCREW
TDR-36-81	BUSHING
TDR-36-82	SPRING
TDR-36-83	SCREW
TDR-36-84	KNIFE RELEASE HANDLE
TDR-36-85	HANDLE KNIFE
TDR-36-86	KNIFE RELEASE SET
TDR-36-87	HEX SCREW

TDR-36-88	DISC HOLDING ASSEMBLY
TDR-36-89	CROSS TYPE KNIFE HOLDING UNIT
TDR-36-90	DIVIDING DISC
TDR-36-91	DIVINDING BLADE
TDR-36-92	OUTER RING
TDR-36-93	OUTER RING HOLDING PIN
TDR-36-94	WASHER
TDR-36-95	HEX SCREW
TDR-36-96	MOLDING PLATE
TDR-36-97	MOLDING PLATE
TDR-36-98	LOCK PIN
TDR-36-99	HEX SCREW
TDR-36-100	PLATIC MOLDING BAR
TDR-36-101	SLIDE PLATE
TDR-36-102	BEARING #6303
TDR-36-103	SPRING
TDR-36-104	BEARING PIN
TDR-36-105	KING WAY
TDR-36-106	HEX SCREW
TDR-36-107	SET BLOCK
TDR-36-107-1	RUBBER WASHER
TDR-36-107-2	FLAT SCREW
TDR-36-107-3	NUT
TDR-36-108	45 DEGREE SLIDE BLADE
TDR-36-109	LOCK PIN
TDR-36-110	SLIDE ASSEMBLY
TDR-36-110-1	HEX SCREW
TDR-36-111	HEX SCREW
TDR-36-112	BEARING
TDR-36-113	PIN
TDR-36-114	RUNNING PLATE DRIVE SHAFT
TDR-36-115	BEARING
TDR-36-116	PLATE RING
TDR-36-117	UOPPER BAR
TDR-36-118	BEARING
TDR-36-119	O RING
TDR-36-120	PULLEY
TDR-36-121	C CLAMP
TDR-36-122	BEARING
TDR-36-123	SHAFT BEARING
TDR-36-124	PLASTIC KNOB
TDR-36-125	KNOB HANDLE
TDR-36-126	HEX SCREW
TDR-36-127	L SHAPE ROUNDING HANDLE
TDR-36-128	PLASTIC BUSHING
TDR-36-129	HEX SCREW
TDR-36-130	SPRING

TDR-36-131	SPRING LOCK RING
TDR-36-132	NUT
TDR-36-132-1	WASHER
TDR-36-133	ROUNDING BLOCK
TDR-36-134	HEX SCREW
TDR-36-135	HEX SCREW
TDR-36-136	WASHER
TDR-36-137	SIDE PANEL
TDR-36-138	FLAT HEAD SCREW
TDR-36-139	SCREW NUT
TDR-36-140	NUT
TDR-36-141	WASHER
TDR-36-142	HEX SCREW
TDR-36-143	NUT
TDR-36-144	SPRING WASHER
TDR-36-145	SPRING WASHER
TDR-36-145-1	WASHER
TDR-36-145-2	NUT
TDR-36-146	HEX SCREW
TDR-36-147	MOLDING PLATE HOLDER
TDR-36-148	WASHER
TDR-36-149	FLAT HEAD SCREW
TDR-36-150	CABLE CLAMP
TDR-36-151	POWER SWITCH
TDR-36-152	FRAME
TDR-36-153	ELECTRIC BOX
TDR-36-154	FLAT HEAD SCREW
TDR-36-155	ROUND EAD SCREW
TDR-36-156	MICRO SWITCH (3 PHASE ONLY)
TDR-36-157	BUSHING
TDR-36-158	NUT
TDR-36-159	WASHER
TDR-36-160	BASE
TDR-36-161	BELT
TDR-36-162	
TDR-36-163	HEX SCREW
TDR-36-164	MOTOR
TDR-36-165	PAD
TDR-36-166	NUT
TDR-36-167	WASHER
TDR-36-168	MOTOR MOUNTING BRACKET
TDR-36-169	SRPING WASHER
TDR-36-170	HEX SCREW
TDR-36-171	HEX SCREW
TDR-36-172	WASHER
TDR-36-173	SCREW NUT
TDR-36-174	MOTOR BRACKET HOLDER

TDR-36-175	BUSHING
TDR-36-176	WHEEL
TDR-36-177	L SHAPE BRACKET
TDR-36-178	WHEEL SHAFT
TDR-36-179	WASHER
TDR-36-180	HEX SCREW
TDR-36-181	PLASTIC STAND HIGH
TDR-36-182	PLASTIC STAND LOW
TDR-36-183	POWER CORD 308 V
TDR-36-183-1	ELECTRIC CABLE 115 V
TDR-36-184	CUSHION 300-100 -100N